
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

20/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9664 9.9665 9.9664 76,654,299.20 0.0742

19/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8922 9.8923 9.8922 75,208,786.89 0.0531

18/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8391 9.8392 9.8391 74,861,783.39 -0.0546

15/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8937 0.0000 0.0000 75,277,763.69 -0.0006

14/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8943 0.0000 0.0000 75,282,197.88 -0.0321

13/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9264 9.9265 9.9264 75,563,849.47 0.0423

08/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8841 9.8842 9.8841 75,287,227.44 -0.0417

07/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9258 9.9259 9.9258 75,598,899.94 0.0256

06/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9002 9.9003 9.9002 75,352,903.06 -0.0169

05/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9171 9.9172 9.9171 75,511,211.86 -0.0480

04/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9651 9.9652 9.9651 75,869,098.72 0.0803

01/08/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8848 9.8849 9.8848 75,266,764.04 0.0221

31/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8627 9.8628 9.8627 75,079,358.57 -0.0323

30/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8950 9.8951 9.8950 75,446,153.74 -0.0463

29/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9413 9.9414 9.9413 76,157,566.24 -0.0475

25/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9888 9.9889 9.9888 76,440,750.24 -0.0214

24/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 10.0102 10.0103 10.0102 76,603,481.68 0.0226

23/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9876 9.9877 9.9876 76,428,516.29 -0.0497

22/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 10.0373 10.0374 10.0373 76,898,284.68 0.0765

21/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9608 9.9609 9.9608 76,387,602.27 -0.0041

18/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9649 9.9650 9.9649 76,131,197.89 0.0748

17/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8901 9.8902 9.8901 75,520,375.27 0.0119

16/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8782 9.8783 9.8782 75,430,866.55 0.0092

15/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8690 9.8691 9.8690 75,206,079.74 -0.0951

14/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9641 9.9642 9.9641 76,144,821.55 0.0631

11/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9010 9.9011 9.9010 75,614,280.42 -0.0228

09/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9238 9.9239 9.9238 75,752,016.83 0.0450

08/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8788 9.8789 9.8788 75,412,634.24 -0.0587

07/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9375 9.9376 9.9375 76,021,325.11 -0.0330

04/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9705 0.0000 0.0000 76,273,638.31 -0.0006

03/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9711 9.9712 9.9711 76,247,375.77 0.0195

02/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9516 9.9517 9.9516 76,026,444.27 -0.0642

01/07/2025 KFINFRARMF 10.0158 10.0159 10.0158 76,508,583.73 -0.0193

30/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 10.0351 10.0352 10.0351 76,624,681.31 0.0597

27/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9754 9.9755 9.9754 76,153,732.77 0.0262

26/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9492 9.9493 9.9492 75,894,221.65 0.0546

25/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8946 9.8947 9.8946 75,511,732.64 -0.1250

24/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 10.0196 10.0197 10.0196 76,434,691.10 0.1500

23/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8696 0.0000 0.0000 75,290,416.27 0.0002

20/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8694 9.8695 9.8694 75,328,858.55 -0.0020

19/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8714 0.0000 0.0000 75,343,825.11 0.0016

18/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8698 9.8699 9.8698 75,437,919.75 -0.0055

17/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8753 9.8754 9.8753 75,443,228.09 -0.0568

16/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9321 9.9322 9.9321 75,806,373.82 0.0023

13/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9298 9.9299 9.9298 75,788,323.33 -0.0621

12/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9919 9.9920 9.9919 76,222,052.02 0.0986

11/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8933 9.8934 9.8933 75,464,386.08 0.0131

10/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8802 9.8803 9.8802 75,456,949.28 -0.0323

09/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9125 0.0000 0.0000 75,703,241.48 -0.0012

06/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9137 0.0000 0.0000 75,712,710.30 -0.0225

05/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9362 9.9363 9.9362 75,896,153.12 0.0301

04/06/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9061 9.9062 9.9061 75,875,572.98 -0.0172

30/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9233 9.9234 9.9233 75,578,228.75 0.0834

29/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8399 0.0000 0.0000 74,943,042.31 -0.0739

28/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9138 0.0000 0.0000 75,506,155.81 -0.0025

27/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9163 9.9164 9.9163 75,327,700.16 0.0326
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26/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8837 0.0000 0.0000 75,080,064.75 -0.0017

23/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8854 9.8855 9.8854 75,087,424.40 0.0579

22/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8275 9.8276 9.8275 74,615,541.26 -0.0729

21/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9004 9.9005 9.9004 75,303,202.60 -0.0442

20/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.9446 9.9447 9.9446 75,637,947.34 0.0723

19/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8723 9.8724 9.8723 75,243,948.53 0.0795

16/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.7928 9.7929 9.7928 74,710,672.64 0.0468

15/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.7460 9.7461 9.7460 74,470,454.36 0.1861

14/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5599 9.5600 9.5599 72,999,633.98 0.0444

13/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5155 9.5156 9.5155 73,886,472.47 -0.1954

09/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.7109 0.0000 0.0000 75,403,437.84 0.0010

08/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.7099 0.0000 0.0000 75,395,753.35 -0.1228

07/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8327 9.8328 9.8327 76,263,704.06 0.0268

06/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8059 9.8060 9.8059 76,020,672.89 -0.0164

02/05/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.8223 9.8224 9.8223 76,094,730.46 0.0748

30/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.7475 9.7476 9.7475 75,661,690.23 0.0184

29/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.7291 9.7292 9.7291 75,516,700.75 0.0667

28/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.6624 9.6625 9.6624 74,915,449.90 0.0299

25/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.6325 9.6326 9.6325 74,437,201.26 0.0068

24/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.6257 9.6258 9.6257 74,355,828.42 0.0482

23/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5775 9.5776 9.5775 73,522,285.52 -0.0631

22/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.6406 9.6407 9.6406 74,672,309.21 0.0438

21/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5968 0.0000 0.0000 74,333,568.57 0.0737

18/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5231 0.0000 0.0000 73,762,088.65 0.0007

17/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5224 0.0000 0.0000 73,757,415.71 -0.0018

16/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5242 9.5243 9.5242 73,349,172.75 0.2129

11/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3113 9.3114 9.3113 71,654,452.87 0.1626

10/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.1487 9.1488 9.1487 70,130,286.09 0.0539

09/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.0948 9.0949 9.0948 69,489,823.98 0.2249

08/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 8.8699 0.0000 0.0000 67,771,547.11 -0.2822

04/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.1521 9.1522 9.1521 69,254,147.28 -0.5211

03/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.6732 9.6733 9.6732 73,715,789.92 0.0070

02/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.6662 9.6663 9.6662 72,727,286.64 0.0788

01/04/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5874 9.5875 9.5874 72,070,234.40 0.0472

31/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.5402 9.5403 9.5402 71,674,242.90 0.0582

27/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4820 9.4821 9.4820 71,176,419.07 0.0010

26/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4810 9.4811 9.4810 71,143,339.99 0.0133

25/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4677 9.4678 9.4677 71,038,077.83 -0.0191

24/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4868 9.4869 9.4868 71,174,753.08 0.0484

21/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4384 9.4385 9.4384 70,809,312.02 -0.0377

20/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4761 9.4762 9.4761 71,050,801.42 0.0131

19/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4630 9.4631 9.4630 70,993,588.53 0.0277

18/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4353 9.4354 9.4353 70,830,654.06 -0.0389

17/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4742 9.4743 9.4742 72,058,003.19 0.1058

14/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3684 9.3685 9.3684 71,188,852.24 0.1524

13/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.2160 9.2161 9.2160 70,025,929.06 -0.0476

12/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.2636 9.2637 9.2636 70,425,570.18 0.0189

11/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.2447 9.2448 9.2447 70,352,093.23 -0.0367

10/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.2814 9.2815 9.2814 70,597,389.19 -0.0349

07/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3163 9.3164 9.3163 70,860,433.22 0.0806

06/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.2357 9.2358 9.2357 70,246,556.40 -0.1051

05/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3408 9.3409 9.3408 71,045,947.18 0.0337

04/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3071 9.3072 9.3071 70,882,346.10 -0.1056

03/03/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4127 9.4128 9.4127 71,612,590.86 -0.0535

28/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4662 9.4663 9.4662 72,000,898.77 0.1451

27/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3211 9.3212 9.3211 70,721,290.83 -0.0548
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26/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3759 9.3760 9.3759 71,131,972.87 0.0362

25/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3397 9.3398 9.3397 70,825,598.37 -0.0288

24/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3685 9.3686 9.3685 71,043,219.68 -0.0106

21/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.3791 9.3792 9.3791 71,157,007.41 -0.0610

20/02/2025 KFINFRARMF 9.4401 9.4402 9.4401 71,716,878.05 0.0345
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